
S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

1 1 32320P25001 BALAMANIGANDAN K

2 2 32320P25004 GNANAVEL K

3 3 32320P25005 KALAISELVAN S

4 4 32320P25006 KUMARESAN M

5 5 32320P25008 SUBEKSHAN V

6 6 32320P25009 SURABI P

7 1 32319U02001 AARTHI S

8 3 32319U02005 ABISHEK VARSHAN AS 

9 4 32319U02006 ALISTER K 

10 5 32319U02008 ANISH SM 

11 6 32319U02009 ANISHA S

12 7 32319U02010 ARAVIND RAJ A

13 9 32319U02013 ARUNODHAYA V

14 10 32319U02015 AUSTIN J

15 11 32319U02017 BALAKUMAR S

16 12 32319U02019 BARATH R R

17 13 32319U02020 BARATH RAJ B

18 14 32319U02021 BHARATH E

19 15 32319U02023 BOOPATHI E

20 16 32319U02024 CAROL INFANT R

21 17 32319U02025 CHANDRU  C 

22 18 32319U02026 CHRISTO LAWRENCE K

23 19 32319U02027 DAVID EDISON T M 

24 20 32319U02030 DHINESHKUMAR P 

25 21 32319U02031 DINESH KUMAR B

26 22 32319U02032 ELANCHEZHIYAN T

27 23 32319U02033 ELAVARASAN A

28 24 32319U02036 GANESAN R

29 25 32319U02037 GOKUL G 

30 26 32319U02039 GOKULARAMANAN RA 

31 27 32319U02040 GOODWIN RISHI X 

32 28 32319U02042 GUBERAN R

33 29 32319U02043 GUNASEKARAN J

34 31 32319U02045 HARIHARAN R

35 32 32319U02046 HARISH BABU S

36 33 32319U02048 HEMALATHA P

37 34 32319U02050 HEMKUMAR G

38 35 32319U02053 JAGAN E

39 36 32319U02054 JAGANATH R

40 38 32319U02058 JOHASH MS 

41 39 32319U02060 JUSTIN LASAR B 

42 41 32319U02064 KIRAN A 

43 42 32319U02065 KISHORE S 

44 43 32319U02066 KISOTH KUMAR J

PG DEFENCE

UG DEFENCE



45 44 32319U02070 LITHISH KUMAR T

46 45 32319U02071 LOGA PRIYA P V 

47 46 32319U02072 LOGESHWARAN P

48 47 32319U02073 LOKESH A 

49 48 32319U02074 LOKESH A 

50 49 32319U02075 LOKESHWARI N

51 50 32319U02077 MANI RAJAN R

52 51 32319U02078 MANIKANDAN S 

53 52 32319U02080 MANO R

54 53 32319U02086 NAVEEN VENKATESH S

55 54 32319U02087 NAVINAN GV

56 55 32319U02088 NITHISH KUMAR S 

57 56 32319U02089 NITHISHKUMAR E 

58 57 32319U02090 PRAGADEESHWARAN D

59 58 32319U02092 PRAVEEN KUMAR D

60 59 32319U02094 PRAVEEN P

61 60 32319U02095 PRITHVIRAJ J

62 61 32319U02097 RAGUL S 

63 62 32319U02099 RAVICHANDRAN A

64 63 32319U02102 SAKTHIPRIYAN N

65 64 32319U02106 SANJAY KANNAN R

66 65 32319U02107 SANJAY KUMAR S

67 66 32319U02108 SANJAY R

68 67 32319U02109 SANJAYAN J 

69 68 32319U02113 SATHIYA PRIYA R 

70 69 32319U02115 SNEHA R 

71 70 32319U02116 SOLOMON DOSS V

72 71 32319U02117 SOORAJ S

73 73 32319U02119 SRINIVAS M

74 74 32319U02121 SUJI S 

75 75 32319U02126 THAMARAISELVI R

76 76 32319U02128 UMARGIL G

77 77 32319U02129 VASANTHA KUMAR S

78 78 32319U02130 VASUMATHI M

79 80 32319U02132 VETRI RAJ S

80 81 32319U02134 VIJAYRAJ K

81 82 32319U02135 VIMAL LOURDHU V 

82 83 32319U02136 VIMAL STEPHEN RAJ V

83 84 32319U02137 YUKESH R 

84 85 32320U02089 BHARATH S

85 86 32320U02090 CHARLES P

86 90 32321U02001 AARON V

87 92 32321U02005 AGIYAN R

88 93 32321U02007 ANANDHA KUMAR K

89 94 32321U02008 ARUNKUMAR E

UG DEFENCE

UG DEFENCE



90 95 32321U02011 BARATH RAJ M

91 97 32321U02014 DANIEL PRABAKARAN R

92 99 32321U02016 DEVA B

93 102 32321U02022 GOKUL J 

94 104 32321U02029 JAYASUDHARSAN K

95 105 32321U02032 KARTHIKEYAN K

96 106 32321U02035 LOKESHWARAN M

97 107 32321U02036 MANASH ANTO R

98 108 32321U02037 MOHAMMED AKRAM Z

99 109 32321U02038 MOHAN KUMAR D

100 111 32321U02040 MONISH S

101 112 32321U02041 MUTHU SURYA M

102 113 32321U02043 NISHANTHINI G

103 114 32321U02044 PARAMJITH VIJAY

104 115 32321U02046 PRAGATHISH V

105 117 32321U02050 RAGHUL  R

106 118 32321U02053 REENA P

107 119 32321U02055 SAM CHRISTY PAUL S

108 120 32321U02058 SANJAY S

109 121 32321U02063 SASIKALA M

110 122 32321U02065 SHAMILI R

111 125 32321U02071 STEFFY LOURIN S

112 127 32321U02074 SURIYA S

113 128 32321U02075 SWETHA G

114 129 32321U02078 VIGNESHWARAN A

115 130 32321U02079 VIJAYASRI R

116 131 32321U02080 VISHNU V

117 132 32321U02081 AJAY KUMAR S

118 133 32321U02083 ALEXANDER G

119 134 32321U02085 BALATHILAK RAJ G

120 136 32321U02092 HARIHARAN R

121 137 32321U02093 HARINI K

122 138 32321U02095 JEEVA S

123 139 32321U02096 KAASHIKABHISHEK S

124 140 32321U02097 KARTHIKEYAN A

125 142 32321U02099 KIRUTHIKA K

126 143 32321U02100 MADHAN KUMAR P

127 144 32321U02101 MAGESHWARAN M

128 145 32321U02102 MANIKANDAN K

129 146 32321U02103 MOHANRAJ A

130 148 32321U02108 PRAGADEESHWARAN P

131 149 32321U02111 RAGUL V

132 150 32321U02112 RITHIKA M

133 151 32321U02113 RUBESH C

134 152 32321U02115 SAKTHI K

135 154 32321U02117 SANTHANA PERUMAL Y

136 156 32321U02122 SARATH YADHAV M

137 157 32321U02123 SINGARAVELAN S



138 159 32321U02125 SRIRAJ V

139 160 32321U02128 THARUN KUMAR R

140 161 32321U02129 THARUN KUMAR S

141 162 32321U02130 THIRUVARUL V

142 163 32321U02131 UDHAYARASAN S

143 164 32321U02133 YASHWANTH KUMAR V

144 165 32321U02134 YUVANESH M

145 166 32321U02135 YUVARAJ P

S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

146 1 32320P03001 ABINESH KUMAR A

147 2 32320P03002 ASWINI C

148 3 32320P03003 CHANDRU S

149 4 32320P03004 DEVARAJ Y

150 5 32320P03005 GOKULA KRISHNAN B

151 6 32320P03006 PRADEEP RAJ R

152 7 32320P03007 RAJU S

153 8 32320P03008 RAMESH S

154 9 32320P03009 SUBBULAKSHMI S

155 10 32320P03010 SUNIL KUMAR V

156 11 32320P03011 SURYA L

157 12 32320P03012 SURYA P

158 13 32320P03013 VIGNESH S

159 14 32320P03014 VINITHA K

160 1 32319U06001 AJITH M

161 2 32319U06007 BHAGAVATHI R

162 3 32319U06008 CHANDRU K

163 4 32319U06009 DHAMODHARAN P

164 5 32319U06011 DINESH KUMAR V

165 6 32319U06012 ERAIANBU M

166 7 32319U06013 GOPI M

167 8 32319U06014 GOPINATH D

168 10 32319U06019 KAMALESH C

169 11 32319U06020 KARAN M

170 12 32319U06021 LOKESHWARAN S

171 14 32319U06026 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN N

172 15 32319U06027 MOHANA SUNDARAM K

173 18 32319U06037 PUKAZHENTHI M

174 19 32319U06038 RAGHUL R

175 20 32319U06039 RAGUL S

176 21 32319U06041 RAMYA P

177 22 32319U06042 RASATHI V

178 23 32319U06044 SALINI S

179 24 32319U06046 SANTHOSH KUMAR R

180 25 32319U06048 SANTHOSH S

M.A. HISTORY

B.A. HISTORY



181 26 32319U06049 SANTHOSH S

182 27 32319U06050 SANTHOSH U

183 28 32319U06054 SEKAR P

184 29 32319U06057 SRIRAM S S

185 30 32319U06058 SUDHARSON M

186 31 32319U06059 SWATHI S

187 32 32319U06060 TAMILSELVAN M

188 33 32319U06061 TULASI DASAN S

189 35 32319U06063 VALLARASU S

190 36 32319U06064 VALLARASU T

191 38 32319U06067 VEERENDIRAN N

192 39 32319U06068 VIJAY S

193 40 32319U06070 YUGANRAJ M

S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

194 1 32320P20003 JAYAPRADHA R

195 2 32320P20008 MANJULA C

196 3 32320P20009 NITHYA S

197 4 32320P20011 RADHIKA R

198 5 32320P20012 RAJESHWARI P

199 6 32320P20014 SANGEETHA G

200 7 32320P20015 SHALINI K

201 8 32320P20016 SUJATHA A

202 9 32320P20017 TAMEEMA BATHUL A

203 10 32320P20018 VENKATESH K

204 11 32320P20019 VIGNESHWARAN S D

205 1 32319U25015 KARTHIKA V

206 2 32319U25024 MAGESH G

207 1 32320U25007 ESTHER GRACE E

208 2 32320U25012 HARIMITHASRI  M

209 3 32320U25020 MOHANRAJ P

210 4 32320U25022 PONVANNAN V

211 5 32320U25024 PRAVEEN KUMAR S

212 6 32320U25029 SANTHOSH KUMAR P

213 7 32320U25032 SHARAN D

214 8 32320U25033 SILAMBARASAN U

215 9 32320U25037 TAMILSELVI S

216 1 32321U25019 MAHALAKSHMI S

S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

217 1 32319U34002 ARUN KUMAR P

218 2 32319U34004 BOOBALAN S

PG MATHEMATICS

UG BOTANY

UG MATHEMATICS

UG MATHEMATICS

UG MATHEMATICS



219 3 32319U34007 GOWRI K

220 4 32319U34009 HARISHKUMAR V

221 5 32319U34011 KIRUTHIKA V

222 6 32319U34018 SANDHIYA K

223 7 32319U34022 SASIKUAMAR K

224 8 32319U34023 SATHIYA LAKSHMI K

225 9 32319U34025 SILBIYA S

226 10 32319U34028 SURYA S

227 11 32319U34030 VASANTHA KUMAR R

228 1 32320U34004 AMMU R

229 2 32320U34012 POOPATHY P

230 1 32321U34003 BALAJI D

231 2 32321U34006 MURASOLIMARAN M

232 3 32321U34008 PONMUTHUKUMAR G S

233 4 32321U34011 SEVANTHI S

234 5 32321U34013 SHANMUGAPRIYA R

235 6 32321U34016 VISHNU R

S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

236 1 32320P06006 LAKSHMI C

237 1 32319U07012 ARUN KUMAR T

238 2 32319U07022 DEVIKA K

239 3 32319U07034 GURUMANI G

240 4 32319U07040 KALAIARASAN M

241 5 32319U07050 LAVANYA K

242 6 32319U07059 NANTHAKUMAR P

243 7 32319U07070 PURUSHOTHAMAN M

244 8 32319U07075 RAVISH P

245 9 32319U07089 SUBHA D G 

246 10 32319U07099 VIGNESH S

247 1 32320U07049 SANJAY KUMAR C

248 1 32321U07005 ANUSHUYA A

249 2 32321U07010 CHANDRU

250 3 32321U07020 ISHWARYA P

251 4 32321U07021 JAGADEESH P

252 5 32321U07034 MEENALOCHANI P

253 6 32321U07042 PRITHIKALA K

254 7 32321U07055 SONIYA A

255 8 32321U07059 SWETHA V

256 9 32321U07064 VALLARASAN S

UG TAMIL

UG TAMIL

UG TAMIL

PG TAMIL

UG BOTANY

UG BOTANY



257 10 32321U07066 VIMAL KUMAR P

258 11 32321U07068 YUVARAJ E

259 12 32321U07069 AARTHI J

260 13 32321U07075 DURGA P

261 14 32321U07080 HEMANTH KUMAR R

262 15 32321U07083 JOTHILAKSHMI M

263 16 32321U07099 PARTHIPAN G

264 17 32321U07111 SANJAI V

265 18 32321U07114 SATHISH KUMAR S

266 19 32321U07119 SONIYA R

267 20 32321U07130 VANASRI B

268 21 32321U07137 YUKESH S

S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

270 1 32320P23001 AKILANDESWARI L

271 2 32320P23002 FAIROZE BANU U

272 3 32320P23003 FARHANA G

273 4 32320P23004 NILAVARASAN N

274 5 32320P23006 VIJAY J

275 1 32319U33001 AJITH KUMAR C

276 2 32319U33003 ANGEL S

277 3 32319U33004 BASKAR G

278 4 32319U33005 BHARATHI R

279 5 32319U33006 BHUVANESHWARI A

280 6 32319U33007 BRINDHA J

281 7 32319U33008 CHANDRU R

282 8 32319U33010 DHARANI KUMAR R

283 9 32319U33012 GAYATHRI J

284 10 32319U33015 KAMESH M

285 11 32319U33017 KIRUTHIKA A

286 12 32319U33022 MOYSAN A 

287 13 32319U33024 NANTHAKUMAR V 

288 14 32319U33026 PAPITHA K

289 15 32319U33027 PRASANTH V

290 16 32319U33028 PRATHIKSHA K

291 17 32319U33029 RAGUL P

292 18 32319U33030 REKHA SRI M

293 19 32319U33031 RICHARD ARNOLD S

294 20 32319U33033 SANTHOSH M

295 21 32319U33034 SARATHKUMAR P

296 22 32319U33036 SHEEBA JENIFER S

297 23 32319U33039 TAMILSELVAN G

298 24 32319U33041 THARUN KUMAR R 

299 1 32321U33002 ANBARASU L

UG ZOOLOGY

UG ZOOLOGY

PG ZOOLOGY



300 2 32321U33006 DEEPAK V

301 3 32321U33007 DHANAM D

302 4 32321U33019 KEERTHIGA S

303 5 32321U33020 KOKILA D

304 6 32321U33021 KOKILA J

305 7 32321U33025 MADHUMITHA S

306 8 32321U33026 MONIKA J

307 9 32321U33037 SASIREKHA E

308 10 32321U33048 YAMUNA A

S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

309 1 32320P21002 ANITHA R

310 2 32320P21003 ASHIKA V

311 3 32320P21005 HEMANATH Y

312 4 32320P21006 HEMANTHKUMAR R

313 5 32320P21007 ISAAC BENYAMIN M

314 6 32320P21008 MUGUNTHAN M

315 7 32320P21009 PRASHANTH S

316 8 32320P21011 RUFUS CHELLIAH S

317 9 32320P21012 VIJAYARAGAVAN S

318 10 32320P21013 VISHWA K

319 11 32322P21004 DEEPTHI V

320 12 32322P21005 GOKULA KRISHNAN J

321 13 32322P21009 SRI RAM S

322 14 32322P21010 THILLAI VILLALAN K

323 1 32319U28003 ARJUN M

324 2 32319U28007 ARUNKUMAR S

325 3 32319U28009 CHANDRU S

326 4 32319U28012 GANGA D

327 5 32319U28014 GOKULA KRISHNAN J 

328 6 32319U28016 HARINATH P

329 7 32319U28020 INDHUMATHI S 

330 8 32319U28021 JANARTHANI K

331 9 32319U28026 KARTHICK S

332 10 32319U28028 KOTEESWARAN R

333 11 32319U28031 KUBERAN K

334 12 32319U28032 LAVANYA J

335 13 32319U28034 MADHAN V

336 14 32319U28035 MAGESHKUMAR V

337 15 32319U28049 PREMNATH S

338 16 32319U28054 SANTHOSH M

339 17 32319U28055 SANTHOSH R

340 18 32319U28058 SARAVANAN R

341 19 32319U28066 SUNIL KUMAR D

342 20 32319U28068 YUVASRI V

PG - PHYSICS

UG - PHYSICS



343 1 32320U28024 JEEVITHA G

344 2 32320U28030 SATHYA S

345 1 32321U28013 HARESH V

346 2 32321U28023 KAVIYASHREE V

347 3 32321U28025 KISHORE S

348 4 32321U28028 NARESH M

349 5 32321U28029 NITHISH KUMAR M

350 6 32321U28031 PREM KUMAR M

351 7 32321U28057 TAMILSELVAN V

S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

352 1 32320P09001 AGILA K

353 2 32320P09002 AJAY REINHARD AARON S

354 3 32320P09003 ASHWIN P

355 4 32320P09004 BALAJI S

356 5 32320P09005 BALAKUMAR K

357 6 32320P09006 DEVENDHIRAN R

358 7 32320P09007 DINESHKUMAR M

359 8 32320P09008 HARISH R

360 9 32320P09009 HASHEEM C

361 10 32320P09010 IMRAN AHMED N

362 11 32320P09012 KALAIYARASI K

363 12 32320P09013 MOULI C

364 13 32320P09014 MUBARAK BASHA A S

365 14 32320P09015 MURUGAN K

366 15 32320P09016 NARENDIRAN M

367 16 32320P09017 NAVEEN B

368 17 32320P09018 NAVEEN V

369 18 32320P09019 PRAVEEN V S

370 19 32320P09021 RUFAS D

371 20 32320P09022 RUTHISH KUMAR R

372 21 32320P09023 SANTHOSH KUMAR R

373 22 32320P09024 SARAN J

374 23 32320P09025 SARAVANAN M

375 24 32320P09026 SOMASUNDARAM S J

376 1 32319U10001 AAKASH  S

377 2 32319U10002 ABINESH D

378 3 32319U10006 AJITHKUMAR R

379 4 32319U10010 AMRISH S

380 5 32319U10011 ANDREW DAVID

381 6 32319U10013 ARIVAZHAGAN  U

382 7 32319U10017 ARUNKUMAR  M

B.COM.

UG - PHYSICS

UG - PHYSICS

M.COM.



383 8 32319U10020 BALACHANDARAN G

384 9 32319U10021 BALAJI M

385 10 32319U10026 CHANDRU R

386 11 32319U10029 DEEPAK D

387 12 32319U10035 DINESH  T

388 13 32319U10036 DINESHKUMAR M

389 14 32319U10038 DINESHKUMAR T

390 15 32319U10040 DIVYA BHARATHI  B

391 16 32319U10045 GIFTSON SOLOMON  Y

392 17 32319U10046 GIRIDAR  S B 

393 18 32319U10053 HARISH KUMAR  M

394 19 32319U10055 HARISH S 

395 20 32319U10057 HARSHAVARDHANAA  V V 

396 21 32319U10058 HARSHINI P

397 22 32319U10060 IMRAN G

398 23 32319U10061 JAGANATHAN T

399 24 32319U10064 JAYAKUMAR S

400 25 32319U10065 JEEVITHA A

401 26 32319U10069 JOSEPH  N

402 27 32319U10071 KALAISELVI V

403 28 32319U10072 KANNAN T 

404 29 32319U10074 KARTHICK R

405 30 32319U10077 KARTHIKEYAN  D

406 31 32319U10078 KARUNAMBIGAI  D

407 32 32319U10079 KATHIRAVAN  K

408 33 32319U10082 KEERTHANA  R

409 34 32319U10083 KELISHWARAN D

410 35 32319U10084 LOKESH KUMAR P

411 36 32319U10085 LOKESH  K

412 37 32319U10093 MANJULA M

413 38 32319U10097 MOHAMMED MUZZAMIL M

414 39 32319U10099 MONIKA  G

415 40 32319U10100 MOULEESWARAN  M

416 41 32319U10102 NANDHAKUMAR G 

417 42 32319U10103 NANDHINI R 

418 43 32319U10104 NANDHU R

419 44 32319U10109 NAVEEN S

420 45 32319U10118 PRATHMESH S

421 46 32319U10121 PRAVEEN KUMAR S

422 47 32319U10122 PRAVEEN RAJ N

423 48 32319U10124 PRAVEENKUMAR R

424 49 32319U10126 PREMKUMAR M

425 50 32319U10134 RAJESH S

426 51 32319U10136 RAJESHKANNA E

427 52 32319U10139 RAMESH  A

428 53 32319U10143 ROSHAN KUMAR  R

429 54 32319U10145 RUBAN  S

430 55 32319U10146 SABARI RUBAN S 



431 56 32319U10147 SALMAN R

432 57 32319U10148 SAMUEL PAUL  S

433 58 32319U10149 SANGEETHA M

434 59 32319U10151 SANJAY G

435 60 32319U10152 SANJAY S

436 61 32319U10155 SANTHOSH T

437 62 32319U10156 SANTHOSH  K

438 63 32319U10157 SARANRAJ A

439 64 32319U10160 SEDURAMAN K

440 65 32319U10161 SEHANA JESUNI  S

441 66 32319U10162 SETHURAMAN  M

442 67 32319U10163 SHAKTHIDHASAN V

443 68 32319U10165 SHI MATHA  V 

444 69 32319U10168 SILAMBARASAN S 

445 70 32319U10169 SIVA V

446 71 32319U10171 SIVAPRAKASAM S 

447 72 32319U10172 SIVASHANKAR S

448 73 32319U10177 SRIPRIYA S

449 74 32319U10179 SUDHAKAR K

450 75 32319U10180 SUDHARSAN M

451 76 32319U10187 THIYANESWARAN D

452 77 32319U10190 VENKATESH V

453 78 32319U10197 VIJAY  S

454 79 32319U10199 VIJAYALAKSHMI  M

455 80 32319U10202 VISHNUPRIYA  V

456 1 32320U10006 AAKASH V

457 2 32320U10028 JENITTA BLESSY E

458 3 32320U10040 MALDRIN OLIVER R

459 4 32320U10043 MONICA J

460 5 32320U10044 MOSES IMMANUEL C

461 6 32320U10089 ARAVIND A

462 7 32320U10091 ARUL PRAKASAM S

463 8 32320U10107 DEEPAK E

464 9 32320U10112 DHAYANITHI S

465 10 32320U10113 DINESH BABU C

466 11 32320U10114 DINESH G

467 12 32320U10115 DINESH K P

468 13 32320U10127 HARISH S

469 14 32320U10129 ILAIYAPERUMAL G

470 15 32320U10134 JANANI H

471 16 32320U10145 KAVIYARASAN B

472 17 32320U10159 MONISH B

473 18 32320U10161 NAVEEN RAJ S 

474 19 32320U10166 POOVARASAN J

475 20 32320U10167 POOVARASAN K

476 21 32320U10170 PRASANTH S

B.COM.



477 22 32320U10171 PRASATH  D

478 23 32320U10181 ROJA E

479 24 32320U10188 SANJAY S

480 25 32320U10189 SANJEEV S S

481 26 32320U10191 SARAVANAN R

482 27 32320U10193 SAYAM  S

483 28 32320U10195 SIVAJI G

484 29 32320U10208 TAMILARASAN S

485 30 32320U10209 THIRUMALAI V

486 31 32320U10220 VIKRAM R

487 1 32321U10003 AKILAN R

488 2 32321U10007 BALAJI V

489 3 32321U10010 CHRISTOPHER W

490 4 32321U10012 DELIGHTSON N

491 5 32321U10015 DHEENU S

492 6 32321U10016 DILLI BABU P

493 7 32321U10018 DINESH KUMAR G

494 8 32321U10019 DINESH KUMAR G

495 9 32321U10020 DIVIN JENOPIOUS A 

496 10 32321U10023 HARISH KUMAR S

497 11 32321U10024 HARISH N 

498 12 32321U10025 HARISH V

499 13 32321U10026 HARSHIDHA M

500 14 32321U10029 JENIFER J

501 15 32321U10030 JOHN ANTONY L

502 16 32321U10032 JOTHIKA D

503 17 32321U10039 MAGESHWARI D

504 18 32321U10042 MATHIVANAN S

505 19 32321U10046 NIVEDHITHA M

506 20 32321U10048 PARTHA SARATHY M

507 21 32321U10052 PRASAAD S

508 22 32321U10054 PREM Y 

509 23 32321U10059 SANJAY K

510 24 32321U10063 SANTHOSH N

511 25 32321U10064 SHALINI P

512 26 32321U10067 SIVAKUMAR G

513 27 32321U10068 SOWMIYA P

514 28 32321U10070 SRIVIDHYA R

515 29 32321U10072 STEPHEN RAJ A

516 30 32321U10075 THARUN KUMAR J

517 31 32321U10078 VIJAY ROY M

518 32 32321U10079 VINISHA R

519 33 32321U10083 AKASH V

520 34 32321U10088 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH A

521 35 32321U10090 BALA V

522 36 32321U10093 BHARATH KUMAR S

B.COM.



523 37 32321U10095 CATHERINE PRICILLAL A 

524 38 32321U10096 CHANDHRU G

525 39 32321U10098 DEEPIKA A

526 40 32321U10105 DHANUSRI K

527 41 32321U10106 DHARUMA A

528 42 32321U10109 DHEEPAUK R

529 43 32321U10110 DINESH B

530 44 32321U10114 FELIX DAVID SON B

531 45 32321U10121 INBAN S

532 46 32321U10125 JEEVA B

533 47 32321U10126 JEEVA KRISHNAN K

534 48 32321U10131 KAMALI M

535 49 32321U10133 KARTHICK V

536 50 32321U10135 KAYALVIZHI V

537 51 32321U10136 KEERTHANA M

538 52 32321U10141 LOKESH R

539 53 32321U10145 MANIKANDAN R

540 54 32321U10157 MOORTHI N

541 55 32321U10166 PRASANTH M 

542 56 32321U10178 SANJAI M

543 57 32321U10189 SARANYA G

544 58 32321U10190 SATHISH KUMAR S

545 59 32321U10192 SELVA S

546 60 32321U10194 SIVA RAJ S 

547 61 32321U10197 SRINATH N

548 62 32321U10201 SUSIL KUMAR P

549 63 32321U10206 THIYAGU M

550 64 32321U10211 VIJAY R

551 65 32321U10212 VIKRAM D

552 66 32321U10214 VINOTH KUMAR S

553 67 32321U10215 YAMINI V

554 68 32321U10219 YUVARAJ S 

S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

555 1 32319P14001 GNANA MANI E

556 2 32322P14001 AJITH G

557 3 32322P14011 MANOJ KUMAR N

558 1 32319U17001 AADIL I

559 2 32319U17002 AFREED M

560 3 32319U17003 AJITH G

561 4 32319U17007 ARUNKUMAR V S 

562 5 32319U17010 BOOPALAN M

563 6 32319U17013 DEEPIKA R

564 7 32319U17014 DHARMA A

565 8 32319U17019 GOKUL R

M.SC CHEMISTRY

B.SC CHEMISTRY



566 9 32319U17023 HARINI G

567 10 32319U17030 KABILAN J

568 11 32319U17032 KUBENDIRAN V

569 12 32319U17033 LINGESH G K 

570 13 32319U17034 MADESH K

571 14 32319U17036 MANOJ S

572 15 32319U17037 MARGABANDU M

573 16 32319U17039 MONISHA B

574 17 32319U17043 PARIMALA R 

575 18 32319U17044 PAVITHRA B

576 19 32319U17046 PRAVEEN R

577 20 32319U17047 PREM KUMAR R

578 21 32319U17048 PRISCILLA S

579 22 32319U17051 RAMACHANDIRAN R

580 23 32319U17054 RUBI M

581 24 32319U17056 SADHANANDHAM M

582 25 32319U17058 SAKTHI KUMAR V 

583 26 32319U17060 SANMUGAPRIYA T

584 27 32319U17061 SANTHANA BHARATHI E

585 28 32319U17066 SATHIYA S

586 29 32319U17070 SUBASH CHANDER L 

587 30 32319U17072 SUDHARSHAN R

588 31 32319U17073 SUMAN L

589 32 32319U17074 SUNDAR R 

590 33 32319U17080 VENKAT KUMAR S

591 1 32320U17005 DHANALAKSHMI S

592 2 32320U17013 MAHESWARAN R

593 3 32320U17016 NIRMAL M

594 4 32320U17018 PAVINA V

595 5 32320U17020 PRAKASH S

596 6 32320U17025 SAMCHELLADURAI E

597 7 32320U17027 SANJAY R

598 8 32320U17029 SASI KUMAR M

599 9 32320U17041 VIGNESH C

600 10 32320U17044 VIVEK V

601 11 32320U17047 ENOCH EARNEST E

602 12 32320U17051 KARTHIKEYAN V

603 13 32320U17053 KISHORE KUMAR A

604 1 32321U17006 BALASUBRAMANIAN P

605 2 32321U17019 PRAVEEN KUMAR S

606 3 32321U17022 RAGHUL P

607 4 32321U17028 SATHYA P

608 5 32321U17031 SHALINI P

609 6 32321U17032 SHREENATH E

610 7 32321U17038 SWETHA S

B.SC CHEMISTRY

B.SC CHEMISTRY



611 8 32321U17043 THIRUNAVUKKARASU S

612 9 32321U17045 VAISHNAVI B

613 10 32321U17050 VINOTHINI S

614 11 32321U17052 AARTHI R

615 12 32321U17060 HEMA U

616 13 32321U17061 JEEVARASU B

617 14 32321U17062 KANIMOZHI D

618 15 32321U17067 LAVANYA S

619 16 32321U17072 NIRANJAN U

620 17 32321U17084 THAMIZHARASAN S

S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

621 1 32319U09002 ABISHEK B S

622 2 32319U09003 AJAY R

623 3 32319U09005 ANBAZHAGAN M

624 4 32319U09008 BALAJI R

625 5 32319U09009 BALASUBRAMANIAM S

626 6 32319U09012 DEEPIKA V

627 7 32319U09014 DEVENDIRAN V

628 8 32319U09017 DHARMESH BABU R

629 9 32319U09018 DHURAI S

630 10 32319U09020 DINESH V

631 11 32319U09022 EZHIL SANTHOSH E

632 12 32319U09025 GOKUL K

633 13 32319U09028 GOKUL KRISHNAN C

634 14 32319U09029 HARIKRISHNAN K

635 15 32319U09030 HARINATH S

636 16 32319U09033 JAYADEEPAN K

637 17 32319U09035 KAMALESH M

638 18 32319U09036 KARTHIK P

639 19 32319U09038 KARTHIKEYAN U

640 20 32319U09040 LOGESHWARI M

641 21 32319U09041 LOKESH H

642 22 32319U09042 LOKESH P

643 23 32319U09048 MONISHKUMAR R

644 24 32319U09050 NAVEEN B

645 25 32319U09051 NAVEEN KUMAR S

646 26 32319U09052 NAVEEN S

647 27 32319U09053 NAVEENKUMAR L

648 28 32319U09056 PARTHASARATHY A

649 29 32319U09057 PRADEEP V

650 30 32319U09060 PRAVEENKUMAR H

651 31 32319U09061 PRAVEEN V

652 32 32319U09062 PRAVEENKALYAN V L 

653 33 32319U09068 ROHIT V

654 34 32319U09069 SABARISH P

BCA



655 35 32319U09070 SAI GANESH G

656 36 32319U09072 SANJAY M

657 37 32319U09074 SANTHOSH KUMAR S

658 38 32319U09076 SATHISH V

659 39 32319U09077 SATHISH KUMAR G

660 40 32319U09078 SETHURAMAN S

661 41 32319U09079 SHAMEER N

662 42 32319U09083 SRINIVASAN E

663 43 32319U09085 SUJITH G

664 44 32319U09086 SUNIL KUMAR P

665 45 32319U09091 THAMIZH SELVAN S

666 46 32319U09093 VASANTH S

667 47 32319U09094 VIGNESHWAR B R

668 48 32319U09095 VIJAY D 

669 49 32319U09096 YOGESHWARAN S

670 1 32320U9002 AKILAN A

671 2 32320U9007 ARAVIND G

672 3 32320U9015 BARATH RAJ K V

673 4 32320U9016 DELHI BABU R

674 5 32320U9017 DHANUSH J

675 6 32320U9019 DHANUSH V

676 7 32320U9024 GOKUL M

677 8 32320U9030 HARIRAM K Y

678 9 32320U9041 KALAIYARASU A

679 10 32320U9045 LOKESH K

680 11 32320U9078 SATHISH KUMAR R

681 12 32320U9084 SRI HARI S V

682 13 32320U9088 VIGNESH G

683 14 32320U9090 VIGNESH S

684 15 32320U9091 VIJAY P

685 16 32320U9093 WESLEY THILAK S

686 1 32321U9003 ASWIN R

687 2 32321U9007 BHUVANESHWARAN R

688 3 32321U9009 CHANDRU KUMAR S

689 4 32321U9015 DHANUSH KUMAR D

690 5 32321U9017 DHANUSH P

691 6 32321U9023 DINESH S

692 7 32321U9029 IMMANUEL KEVIN J

693 8 32321U9032 JEEVARATHNAM B

694 9 32321U9037 KAMALESH B

695 10 32321U9042 KOSALARAM M

696 11 32321U9050 MEGARAJ P

BCA

BCA



697 12 32321U9052 MOPPADA HASWANTH 

698 13 32321U9061 PRADEEP S

699 14 32321U9066 RUTHRA MOORTHY S

700 15 32321U9077 SHANKAR GANESH S

701 16 32321U9080 SUDHARSAN K

702 17 32321U9084 TAMILAN M

703 18 32321U9093 VIGNESH Y

704 19 32321U9095 VINOTH R

705 20 32321U9097 YUVAN PRASANNA A

706 21 32321U9099 YUVARAJ N

707 22 32321U9100 YUVARAJ R

S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

708 1 32319U04002  AKILAN V

709 2 32319U04003 ABINASH V

710 3 32319U04004 AJAY PRASATH S 

711 4 32319U04009 ASSAN N

712 5 32319U04015 BHUANESHWARI A

713 6 32319U04021 DHARSHAN A

714 7 32319U04023 DILIP KUMAR V

715 8 32319U04025 DINESH S

716 9 32319U04032 GOPI G

717 10 32319U04034 GOPINATH M

718 11 32319U04035 HARI KISHORE J

719 12 32319U04036 HARIHARAN D

720 13 32319U04038 HEMACHANDRAN B

721 14 32319U04040 INDIRA V

722 15 32319U04047 JAYASHREE P

723 16 32319U04048 JAYASRI R

724 17 32319U04050 JESHUVA Y

725 18 32319U04057 KAVIYA V

726 19 32319U04061 LOGESHWARI A

727 20 32319U04062 LOKESH C

728 21 32319U04067 MATHU MITHA A

729 22 32319U04068 MELITTA MERCY E

730 23 32319U04071 NANDHINI M 

731 24 32319U04077 PALANIBHARATH S

732 25 32319U04078 PALANISAMY K

733 26 32319U04079 POTHIKA C

734 27 32319U04083 PREETHI S

735 28 32319U04085 RACHEL S

736 29 32319U04089 RAGUL NANDHA M

737 30 32319U04093 RAMJI J

738 31 32319U04095 S BALAJI 

739 32 32319U04097 SAKTHIVEL P 

740 33 32319U04104 SHARMILA S

UG ENGLISH



741 34 32319U04106 SHOBANA K

742 35 32319U04109 SOMESH A

743 36 32319U04112 SUBASH S

744 37 32319U04113 SUGANYA V

745 38 32319U04114 SUJATHA J

746 39 32319U04116 SURIYA J  

747 40 32319U04120 SWEETHA D

748 41 32319U04122 THARUN K

749 42 32319U04123 THARUN RAJ V

750 43 32319U04127 VELMURUGAN V

751 44 32319U04134 VIKRAMA CHANDRA MOURIYAR M C 

752 1 32320U04009 CHRIS A SMILE

753 2 32320U04026 KAMALESH M

754 3 32320U04037 MANISH M

755 4 32320U04038 MOHANPRASATH S

756 5 32320U04055 SARATHI S

757 6 32320U04065 VIGNESH S

758 7 32320U04073 DEVI D

759 8 32320U04079 JAYASRI K

760 9 32320U04080 JEEVAN PRAKESH A

761 1 32321U04005 BHAVATHARANI K T

762 2 32321U04018 JOHN CHARLES DANIEL V

763 3 32321U04020 JOSHUA J

764 4 32321U04021 JOTHI S

765 5 32321U04026 KIRUBAVATHI V

766 6 32321U04037 PINKY R

767 7 32321U04041 PREETHI R

768 8 32321U04046 SAM ARTHUR DANIEL A

769 9 32321U04062 VIGNESH K

770 10 32321U04064 YADAV KUMAR E

771 11 32321U04073 DHILEEP K

772 12 32321U04076 ELAKKIYA D

773 13 32321U04084 KOTTEESWARI V

774 14 32321U04091 POOJA T

775 15 32321U04092 POORNA CHANDIRAN G

776 16 32321U04093 RAHUL K

777 17 32321U04095 RAJ GANESH M

778 18 32321U04096 RISHIYA K

S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

779 1 32319U08006 ARUN KUMAR K

780 2 32319U08008 BALAJI  L

UG ENGLISH

UG ENGLISH
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781 3 32319U08012 DHARANIDHARAN A

782 4 32319U08013 EBENEZER S

783 5 32319U08014 ELAVARASAN M

784 6 32319U08020 HARI RAJ Y

785 7 32319U08023 INBAKUMAR C

786 8 32319U08028 LOKESH S

787 9 32319U08029 LOKESH V

788 10 32319U08034 NARESH A

789 11 32319U08042 RAGUL S

790 12 32319U08047 SABARINATHAN V

791 13 32319U08050 SANJAI J

792 14 32319U08052 SANTHOSH S

793 15 32319U08055 SINDHU M

794 16 32319U08056 SRINIVASAN M

795 17 32319U08058 THIRUMALAZHAGAN P

796 18 32319U08060 VETRIVEL B

797 19 32319U08062 VIDHYA S

798 20 32319U08063 VIGNESH R

799 1 32320U08033 MONO P

800 2 32320U08038 PRADEEP V

801 3 32320U08039 PRASATH V

802 4 32320U08041 RAGHUL V

803 5 32320U08054 SUREANDIRAN R

804 6 32320U08061 VIGESH J

805 1 32321U08004 ARUN K

806 2 32321U08014 GURUPRASATH M

807 3 32321U08015 HARISH V

808 4 32321U08018 KALAISELVI M

809 5 32321U08021 KHALIFAKHAN V

810 6 32321U08024 LOGESH B

811 7 32321U08025 LOKESH K

812 8 32321U08053 SENTHIL KUMAR K

813 9 32321U08054 SHESHADHRI T

814 10 32321U08058 THARUN N

815 11 32321U08059 THEJESH S.K

816 12 32321U08067 VINOTH KUMAR K

817 13 32321U08070 YUDESH RAJ M

S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

818 1 32319U42004 CALEB N H

819 2 32319U42006 DINESH KUMAR C

820 3 32319U42015 KISHORE S

821 4 32319U42017 LOKESH M

822 5 32319U42018 MANIKANDAN S

823 6 32319U42024 PRAKASH S

UG - SOCIAL WORK
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824 7 32319U42028 RAJESH T

825 8 32319U42034 SANTHOSH KUMAR S

826 9 32319U42039 SHAROOKKHAN A

827 10 32319U42043 SURYA M

828 11 32319U42045 THARUN K

829 12 32319U42046 THULASI PRIYA S

830 13 32319U42049 VENUJI A

831 14 32319U42050 VIKRAM U

832 15 32320U42014 MADHAVAN M

S.NO C.S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME

833 1 32319U18015 DHANANSEZHIYAN R

834 2 32319U18016 DINESH T

835 3 32319U18018 GANESH P

836 4 32319U18020 GOKUL NATH J

837 5 32319U18021 GOPI K

838 6 32319U18025 HARISH V

839 7 32319U18027 KAMALAKANNAN S

840 8 32319U18028 KARTHICK S

841 9 32319U18034 KISHORE V

842 10 32319U18037 MADHAN M

843 11 32319U18039 MAGESH S

844 12 32319U18041 MANOJ M

845 13 32319U18044 MURUGAN T

846 14 32319U18045 NANDHA KUMAR V 

847 15 32319U18046 NARESH SIGH K

848 16 32319U18047 NAVEEN K

849 17 32319U18048 NAVEEN KUMAR A

850 18 32319U18049 NETHAJI S

851 19 32319U18055 PRASANTH T

852 20 32319U18056 PRAVEENKUMAR V

853 21 32319U18058 PREM S

854 22 32319U18060 PREMNATH K

855 23 32319U18065 RAM KUMAR P

856 24 32319U18067 REVATHI K

857 25 32319U18068 ROHITH S

858 26 32319U18069 SAKTHIVEL J

859 27 32319U18071 SAM JEBARAJ M

860 28 32319U18073 SILAMBARASAN S

861 29 32319U18075 SIVAPRAKASH K

862 30 32319U18080 STEPHEN STEEVI WONDER N

863 31 32319U18081 SUBASH S

864 32 32319U18085 SUDHARSHAN K

865 33 32319U18088 SURYARAJ V

866 34 32319U18089 THENARASAN M

867 35 32319U18090 VENKATESAN B

868 36 32319U18094 VIMAL RAJ S

B.Sc., COMPUTER SCIENCE



869 37 32319U18095 VISHNU R

870 38 32319U18096 VISHWA M

871 39 32319U18097 YUVARAJ V

872 1 32320U18005 ALEXPANDIAN S

873 2 32320U18011 BHARATHWAJ V

874 3 32320U18030 HARIKRISHNAN B

875 4 32320U18036 JAI SURIYA K M

876 5 32320U18063 NANDHA KUMAR V

877 6 32320U18068 PRADEEP P 

878 7 32320U18078 SANJAY P

879 8 32320U18086 SUNDHAR K

880 9 32320U18088 SURESH H

881 10 32320U18089 SURIYA E

882 1 32321U18008 BALAJI B

883 2 32321U18009 BALASUBRAMANIAM M

884 3 32321U18010 BHARATHRAJ S

885 4 32321U18011 DEEPANKUMAR R

886 5 32321U18012 DHANESH M

887 6 32321U18014 DHANUSH N

888 7 32321U18037 KARTHIKEYAN L

889 8 32321U18040 LOGESH R

890 9 32321U18048 MUNOJI KUMAR V T

891 10 32321U18050 NARESH R

892 11 32321U18070 SHYAM KUMAR M

893 12 32321U18075 THAMARAI SELVAN C

894 13 32321U18083 VIJAYA KUMAR N

895 14 32321U18087 VISHVA P

896 15 32321U18088 VISHWA Y

B.Sc., COMPUTER SCIENCE

B.Sc., COMPUTER SCIENCE


